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Iberville Parish Assessor
Current Assessment Listing

Parcel# Exhibit B. Claiborne Site 2015 Tax Assessment

0100084000

Primary Owner

EVANS, JOHN M & OTHERS
Mailing Address

34060 HWY 405

WHITE CASTLE LA 70788-0000

Ward
Wi

Type
REAL PROPERTY

Legal

ACRES - 1,046.00

SECS. 15,16,17,18,65,66,67, & 68 TI0SR14E,
CLAIBRONE PLTN, FR MISS. RIVER (1051.83 AC)
(LESS LOT 1 OF LOT F 5.16 ACRE)

///CB 475 E 54

Physical Address
34070 HWY 405

Parcel Items

Units
910.00
136.00

1,046.00

Amount Book
0 614
0 572

% Ownership % Tax

Property Class Assessed Value

02 AG. LAND II 30,550

03 AG. LAND III 3,370
TOTAL 33,920
Deeds

Deed# Type Date

1887 JUDG OF POSS 6/3/2010

41879 DONATION 9/22/2005
Ownership History

Homestead? Name Primary?

NO EVANS, DIANE NO 0.0000
NO COX, THOMAS NO 0.0000
NO TUGWELL, ANDREW NO 0.0000

http://www.ibervilleassessor.org/Details ?parcelNumber=0100084000/0
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NO TUGWELL, JOHN O NO
NO EVANS, JOHN M & OTHERS YES
Locations

Subdivision Block Lot Section
0000 0 000 015

0000 0 000 017

0000 0 000 065

0000 0 000 067

0000 0 000 016

0000 0 000 018

0000 0 000 066

0000 0 000 068
PARISH

Millage Mills
PARISH OUT (GEN. ALIMONY) 2.4900
ATCHAFALAYA BASIN LEVEE 4.0400
PARISH SCHOOL 57.8300
PARISH DRAINAGE DISTRICT 5.0000
LIBRARY TAX 4.0000
RECREATION DISTRICT TAX 3.0000
SHERIFF TAX 22.0000
ASSESSOR FUND 2.0600
PUBLIC BLDG MNTN 3.0000
TOTALS 103.4200

http://www.ibervilleassessor.org/Details ?parcelNumber=0100084000/0
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10
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Taxpayer Tax
84.46
137.03
1,961.60
169.60
135.68
101.76
746.24
69.87
101.76
3,508.00
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100.0000 6/7/2005
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